FORM-28

July 09, 2014

The General Manager

Karachi Stock Exchange Limited
Stock Exchange Building

Stock Exchange Road

Karachi

Free-Float of Shares

Dear Sir,

In accordance with the Regulation No. 21(3) of the Listing Regulations, we provide the

Free-Float of shares of our Company as on June 30, 2014 hereunder:

Total Outstanding Shares

[ess:  Shares held by Directors / Sponsors 5,626,481
Government Holdings as promoter/acquirer/controller -
Shares held by Associated Companies (Cross Holdings) 60,141 ,665
Shares held with general public in Physical Form 652,401

Free-Float:

Total number of shares available in CDS

Total number of shares in Physical Form

Sincerely yours,
for ATTOCK PETROLEUM LIMITED,
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£

e Rehmat Ullah Bardaie
Company Secretary

Attock Petroleum Limited
Marketing & Sales Office: 7" & 8" Floor, Attock House, Morgah, Rawalpindi, Pakistan.
Ph: 92-51-5127250-54, Fax: 92-51—5127255, Website: www.apl.com.pk

82,944,000

66.420,547
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68,840,150
14,103,850
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